
 

1 
This document is digitally singed  

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

TESTING AND COMMINICATION CIRCLE, KARAD. 
 

Tender-T-03-Extension Notice 
RFx No. 7000020364 

 
2021-22 

Tender No.  : SE/TCC/KRD/Tech/Tender-T-03/2021-22.  

For works of          : The work of supply & replacement of Line matching unit/  
                               Coupling devices (LMU & LMDU) at various sub stations under  
                               MSETCL Karad zone. (RFx No. 7000020364) 
 
Tender Fee  : Rs. 525/- (500 + 5% GST) (Non-refundable)  
 
Estimated Cost     : Rs. 73,82,284.82 (Including all taxes) 

EMD        : Rs. 73,823.00 to be paid On-line only. 
 
 

Particular  Download of  Tender 
documents Tender Available at 

First Call 
From Date 09.07.2021, 
15.00 hrs to  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 
  

Date 19.07.2021, 11.00 hrs.  

Extension 
to First Call 

 Up to Date 26.07.2021 
15.00hrs. 

Submission  
  

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 
Technical Bid:   Date 
26.07.2021,15.01 hrs if 
possible 

Date 26.07.2021, 15.00 hrs. 
Commercial Bid:   Date  
27.07.2021, 11.00 hrs, if 
possible 

 
 

Address:-  
 
Office of the Superintending Engineer    
Testing And Telecommunication Circle, MSETCL       
At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 
Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r

